HMIX Hydraulic Cylinders
with Integrated Transducers
Metric feedback cylinders for working pressures
up to 210 bar
  2 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder Division
Europe
Catalogue HY07-1175/UK Electro-Hydraulic Tie Rod Cylinders

	 7	 Male with two wrench flats	 10
	 9	 Female with two wrench flats	 10
How to Order
Key
Required for basic cylinder
Indicate optional features or leave blank
  19 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder Division
Europe
Catalogue HY07-1175/UK Electro-Hydraulic Tie Rod Cylinders
HMIX SeriesHow to Order
Net
Stroke
(mm)
Fluid
Medium
Air
Bleed
– Cap
Port
Position
– Head
C
Cap End
Cushion
Page 15
Code	 Fluid	 Page
		Group
	 M	 Group 1 	 16
	C	Group 2	 16
	D	Group 5	 16
Code	 Port Position	 Page
eg: 1	 Head end 1-4	 6-9
	1	 Cap end 1-4 *	 6-9
* 2-4 only where no manifold is fitted
Code	 Air Bleed Position
eg:	 4	 Head end 1-4 *
	4	 Cap end 1-4 *
	00	 No air bleeds
* where not occcupied by a port
Code	 Manifold	 Page
	 X	 None	 –
	 K	 NG6	 12-13
	 L	 NG10	 12-13
	 M	 NG16	 12-13
	 Z	 Other – please specify
Manifold
Manifold
Position
Code	 Manifold Position	 Page
	 X	 None	 –
	 R	 Rear	 11
	 Z	 Other – please specify	 11
Code	 Transducer	 Page
	 V	 Prepared for
		  customer fitting	 4
	 P	 Magnetostrictive	 4
	 Z	 Other – please specify
Transducer
Output
Signal
Code	 Output Signal	 Page
	 X	 Not required
	 A	 0-10V	 14
	 C	 4-20mA	 14
	 S	 SSI – binary	 14
	 T	 SSI – gray	 14
	 Z	 Other – please specify
Port
Position